currentlighting.com
© 2024 HLI Solutions, INC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without
notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 2
(Rev 06/11/24)
TRP_PLED-75W-CV_spec
PLED-75W CV Series
Flicker-Free LED Driver

• UL Type HL Rated for Hazardous Locations
• UL Sign Components Manual (S.A.M.)
• Black Magic Thermal Advantage™ Aluminum Housing
CLASS
P
TYPE
HL
Model Output Voltage
(Vdc ±5%)
Output Current
Range (mA)
Max. Output
Power (W)
Max
Efficiency
PLED75W-012 12 1563-6250 75 86%
PLED75W-024 24 783-3130 75 88%
PLED75W-036 36 525-2100 75 88%
PLED75W-048 48 390-1560 75 88%
Constant Voltage Models
Pg 1 of 2
Copyright © 2021 Hubbell Lighting Components, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved.
Hubbell Lighting Components • 1225 Bowes Rd • Elgin, IL 60123 • T 847-515-3057 • F 847-515-3047 • hubbelllightingcomponents.com

Sound Rating: Class A
Impact Resistance: 1g/s
MTBF: 474,000 Hours at full load and 40ºC ambient
conditions per MIL-217F Notice 2
EMC: FCC 47CFR Part 15 Class B compliant
Weight: 19 oz. (538 g)
Constant Current Models
Model
Output Current
(mA ±3%)
OutputVoltage
Range (Vdc)
Max. Output
Power (W)
Max
PLED75W-214-C0350-XX 350 72-214 75 92%
PLED75W-166-C0450-XX 450 56-166 75 92%
PLED75W-108-C0530-XX 530 36-108 57.2 92%
PLED75W-108-C0700-XX 700 36-108 75 92%
PLED75W-072-C1050-XX 1050 24-72 75 91%
PLED75W-054-C1400-XX 1400 18-54 75 91%
PLED75W-048-C1560-XX 1560 16-48 75 90%
PLED75W-042-C1790-XX 1790 14-42 75 89%
PLED75W-036-C2100-XX 2100 12-36 75 89%
PLED75W-027-C2800-XX 2800 9-27 75 88%
PLED75W-024-C3130-XX 3130 8-24 75 88%
PLED75W-020-C3750-XX 3750 7-20 75 87%
PLED75W-015-C5000-XX 5000 5-15 75 86%
PLED75W-012-C6250-XX 6250 4-12 75 86%
PLED75W-012 • 12 1563-6250 75 86%
PLED75W-015 15 1250-5000 75 86%
PLED75W-020 20 938-3750 75 87%
PLED75W-024 • 24 783-3130 75 88%
PLED75W-027 27 700-2800 75 88%
PLED75W-036 36 525-2100 75 89%
PLED75W-042 42 448-1790 75 89%
PLED75W-048 48 390-1560 75 90%
PLED75W-054 54 350-1400 75 91%
PLED75W-072 72 263-1050 75 91%
PLED75W-108 108 175-700 75 92%
PLED75W-166 166 113-450 75 92%
PLED75W-214 214 88-350 75 92%
-XX
Rev 09-24-2021
• Smallest Footprint Driver for this wattage
• Total Power: 75 Watts